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þÿ�4

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

EXISTING WOOD POST

EXISTING BOLT HOLES

MINOR CONCRETE

(MINOR STRUCTURE)

VERTICAL

FACE

EXISTING

BRIDGE

RAIL

Typ

þÿ�2�

EXISTING MBGR

MINOR CONCRETE

(MINOR STRUCTURE)

EXISTING BOLT HOLES

TRANSITION
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LOCATION
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BRIDGE No.

BARRIER

TYPE

1. TO PROTECT NEW ANCHOR BLOCK DURING CURE TIME, RE-HANG EXISTING RAIL

2. USE FOR TRANSITION ANCHOR BLOCKS LESS THAN 10’.

TRANSITION ANCHOR BLOCKS LESS THAN 10’

TRANSITION

ANCHOR BLOCK

LENGTH

29

29

0.17

1.28

14-52

14-53

ST. HELENA CREEK BRIDGE

ST. HELENA CREEK BRIDGE
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PLAN
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ADDITIONAL METAL

BEAM GUARD

RAILING

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

GUARD RAILING

12’-6" 12’-6"

6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3"12’-6"

CASE 1

ONE POST OMITTED (SPLICE IN CENTER)

A

A

DRAINAGE FACILITY

LAP UNDER

PRECEDING

RAIL

ELEMENT

ADDITIONAL METAL

BEAM GUARD

RAILING

6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3" 6’-3"6’-3" 6’-3"12’-6"

GUARD RAILING

DIRECTION OF TRAVEL

12’-6" 12’-6" 12’-6"

A

A

CASE 2

ONE POST OMITTED (SPLICE AT POSTS)

DRAINAGE FACILITY

SECTION A-A

NESTED RAIL ELEMENTS

FOR DETAILS NOT SHOWN SEE STANDARD PLAN A77A1.
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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ROADWAY QUANTITIES
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TOTAL

142

46

228

39 48.4 1,733.3

46 57.1 2,044.4

12 22.8 533.3

ARRAY U11

 
EA

LOCATION

 

TOTAL

Men 175, PM 0.1 

EASTBOUND

Men 175, PM 0.1 

WESTBOUND

828.9

644

LOCATION

PM/DESCRIPTION

Lt & Rt

TOTAL

LOCATION

EA

Lt & Rt

Lt & Rt

Lt & Rt
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LOCATION

PM/DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

EA

Men 175, PM 0.0 TO

Lak 175, PM 0.6

HIGHWAY POST MARKERS

NB & SB

EB & WB

EB & WB

EB & WB

NOTE:  EXACT LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER

NOTE:  EXACT LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER

459.6

SIGN

NUMBER
SIGN CODE

SIGN MESSAGE

RELOCATE

ROADSIDE

SIGN

No. FEDERAL CALIFORNIA EA

1

2

3

R1-1

G26-2

M6-4

D1-2

STOP

Santa Rosa

Ukiah

TOTAL

1

1

1

RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN

PLACE HMA DIKE

Lak 175, PM 4.8/8.3

Lak 175, PM 8.3/28.0

Lak 29, PM 0.0/11.9

Lak 175, PM 4.8/8.3

Lak 175, PM 8.3/28.0

Lak 29, PM 0.0/11.9

Lak 175, PM 4.8/8.3

Lak 175, PM 8.3/28.0

Lak 29, PM 0.0/11.9

101

U S

1.   EXACT LOCATIONS & LIMITS FOR COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

    WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

 

2.   EXACT LOCATIONS FOR PLACEMENT OF CRASH CUSHION, SAND FILLED

    WILL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

131 20.0

6.6

39.3

23.7

89.6

REPLACE AC SURFACING

0.23

0.42

0.43

0.43

0.57

0.78

0.78

0.91

2.50

3.38

4.94

5.40

6.48

6.53

7.71

8.68

8.88

9.01

9.37

9.76

1.96

5.96

7.28

7.28

0.27

0.45

0.44

0.44

0.59

0.82

0.82

0.96

2.52

3.59

5.00

5.44

6.49

6.55

7.75

8.70

8.91

9.03

9.51

9.77

5.61

5.75

5.78

6.45

6.83

7.17

7.39

5.97

7.32

EB

EB

EB

WB

EB

EB

WB

EB

EB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

EB

EB

EB

EB

WB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

EB

WB

WB

EB

WB

NB

SB

NB

SB

211.20

158.40

52.80

52.80

105.60

211.20

211.20

264.00

105.60

1108.80

316.80

211.20

52.80

105.60

211.20

105.60

158.40

105.60

739.20

52.80

158.40

105.60

21.12

52.80

105.60

686.40

52.80

52.80

475.20

316.80

211.20

422.40

211.20

158.40

422.40

158.40

211.20

211.20

52.80

26.40

211.20

10

10

4

6

6

10

6

6

10

10

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

19.56

14.67

2.93

2.93

9.78

19.56

19.56

14.67

9.78

102.67

11.73

7.82

4.89

9.78

19.56

9.78

14.67

9.78

68.44

4.89

14.67

9.78

0.78

2.93

5.87

63.56

2.93

2.93

44.00

29.33

21.51

43.02

21.51

16.13

23.47

16.13

21.51

23.47

5.87

2.93

23.47

773.23
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LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH VOLUME

CYBEGIN END

TOTAL
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E
V

A

A
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I
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B
A

L

DELINEATOR

EA

14

4

34

34

86

DELINEATOR

TYPE E

CLASS 1 CLASS 2

67 50

50 11

140 99

110 90

367 250

Men 175, PM 0.0 TO

Lak 175, PM 0.6

Men 175, PM 0.0 TO

Lak 175, PM 0.6

PUBLIC, LOCAL,

PRIVATE Rd ON Lak 29

PUBLIC, LOCAL,

PRIVATE Rd ON Lak 175

PUBLIC, LOCAL,

PRIVATE Rd ON Men 175

10

10

6

6

10

10

10

6

10

10

4

4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

6

11

11

12

12

12

12

2.00

7.29

27.99

27.97

27.94

27.86

27.90

27.86

27.78

5.73

5.60

6.80

27.95

27.94

27.86

27.83

27.86

27.78

27.74

7.33

7.08

6.82

6.79

6.32

5.76

5.74

5.58

5.73

5.58

LF LF LF

STAFROM TO

TOTAL

RUMBLE STRIP

LOCATION

PM CENTERLINE SHOULDER

RUMBLE STRIP

ROUTE

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 175

Lak 29

Lak 29

Lak 29

Lak 29

4
M6-4

G28

1

4
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29

NOTE:  FOR SIGN RELOCATION, SEE SHEET C-2
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CY

2,244.0

8,870.9

13,021.0

1,092

1,092

3,296.8

425.1

4,317.2

3,275.6

11,443.0

26,421.9

1,567.9

1,306.9

4,356.6

345.2

271.3

5,772.0

34,960.4

70,029.1

28,433.2

1,397.4

36,283.6

LOCATION

PM/DESCRIPTION

TOTAL

Lak 175, PM 4.8/8.3

Lak 175, PM 8.3/28.0

Lak 29, PM 0.0/11.9

Men 175, PM 0.0 TO

Lak 175, PM 0.6

TON

QUANTITY

 

NOTE:  EXACT LOCATIONS TO BE 

      DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER

HMA (LEVELING)

28,906.5

3,000.0

2,000.0

8,000.0

7,000.0

20,000.0
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION

PM TO PM
D
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METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING

R
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LF LF LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA SQYD EA EA EA EA

COMMENTS

RECONSTRUCT MBGR SPECIAL WALL AND TIES, SEE DETAILS

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

2.93 TO 3.03

3.17 TO 3.19

3.57 TO 3.69

5.76 TO 5.78

6.31 TO 6.33

6.35 TO 6.39

7.08 TO 7.16

7.36

7.36 TO 7.38

7.38

7.49 TO 7.51
Men 175

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

175

175

175

175

175

175
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Men 175

Men 175

Men 175

7.72 TO 7.74

7.97 TO 7.99

8.06 TO 8.17

8.35 TO 8.38

8.47 TO 8.48

8.52 TO 8.53

8.68 TO 8.73

8.77 TO 8.80

8.99

8.99 TO 9.02

9.02

9.06 TO 9.09

EB

WB

WB

WB

EB
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WB 87.5 62.5

45.6

36.4
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25

12.5
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25
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25
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450 450

150.0
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5050
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2
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1.63 TO 1.60

1.29 TO 1.28

1.26 TO 1.25
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SIDEHILL VIADUCT

TYPE I DELINEATOR (WHITE FRONT, YELLOW BACK)

NEST ELEMENTS AT OSD

TOTAL 1367 1975 50 262.5 37.5 10 9 7 2 9

12BB

12BB

12B

Q-2

1

1

1

1

1

2253

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY

R
E

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
 M

B
G

R

(
7
’
 P

O
S

T
)

R
E

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
 M

B
G

R

(
S

P
E

C
I
A

L
)

B
U

R
I
E

D
 P

O
S

T

A
N

C
H

O
R

T
R

A
N

S
I
T

I
O

N

R
A

I
L

I
N

G
 (

T
Y

P
E

 W
B

)

A
L

T
E

R
N

A
T

I
V

E
 I

N
-
L

I
N

E

T
E

R
M

I
N

A
L

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

G
U

A
R

D
 R

A
I
L

I
N

G

D
E

L
IN

E
A

T
O

R

O
B

J
E

C
T

 M
A

R
K

E
R

(
T

Y
P

E
 P

)

O
B

J
E

C
T

 M
A

R
K

E
R

(
T

Y
P

E
 L

-
1
)

L
. 
V

I
L

L
A

N
U

E
V

A

A
. 
I
Q

B
A

L

M
B

G
R

 (
W

O
O

D
 P

O
S

T
)

W
E

E
D

 C
O

N
T

R
O

L
 M

A
T

(
F

I
B

E
R

)

E
N

D
 C

A
P

 (
T

Y
P

E
 A

)

E
N

D
 C

A
P

 (
T

Y
P

E
 T

C
)

EA EA

3

3

3

4

4

3

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4 5 166

X
-
T

E
N

S
I
O

N

T
E

R
M

I
N

A
L

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

EA

1

2

1

1

521

1

1

1

1

1

1

21

18

A
L

T
E

R
N

A
T

I
V

E
 F

L
A

R
E

D

T
E

R
M

I
N

A
L

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

2213

1

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 B
A

R
R

I
E

R

(
T

R
A

N
S

I
T

I
O

N
 A

N
C

H
O

R

B
L

O
C

K
)

LF

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

59.4

1

1

N
E

S
A

R
 F

O
R

M
O

L
I

N
O

R
T

H
 R

E
G

I
O

N

O
F

F
I
C

E
 O

F
 D

E
S

I
G

N
, 

S
O

U
T

H

D
E

S
I
G

N
 B

R
A

N
C

H
 S

7

01 Var

x

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

No.

Exp.

CIVIL

R
E

G
I

S
T

E
R

E

D

P
R O F E S S I O N

A
L

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A

T
E

OF CAL IFOR N
IA

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

0
8
:
1
7

1
6
-
M

A

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

0
0

-
0

0
-
0

0

USERNAME => s1135

DGN FILE => 01000203

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010

Lak,Men 29,175

0298 01000203051

C62831

6-30-12

ARSHAD IQBAL

60

3-23-11

3-23-11

REVISED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 DATED MAY 16, 2011




	0100020305me001
	0100020305pa001
	0100020305pa002
	last.pdf
	pq01-3994u1_page_1
	01-3994u4-plans 58




